
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2024 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 317 G

2019-2020  11  305  286  40  7  638 283  355 110

2020-2021  9  397  262  18  15  692 478  214 90

2021-2022  11  366  304  51  19  740 445  295 101

2022-2023  2  174  76  18  4  272 558 -286 20

2023-2024  21  487  578  178  41  1,284 566  718 138
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 11 Average  9  346  301  61  17  725  2592 466

-0.4K
-0.2K
0.0K
0.2K
0.4K
0.6K
0.8K
1.0K
1.2K
1.4K

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 4/7/2025  3:42:06PM



New Members 37.9%

Charter Members 45.0%
Reinstate Members 13.9%

Transfer members 3.2%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2024 Cumulative

25.25%

Female

74.75%

Male

Female 25.25%
Male 74.75%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2024 Cumulative
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